WORLD DANG SOO DO UNION - USA
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HORLD DANG S00 00 UNION

Make all inquiries to:

ADDENDUM

OFFICIAL WDU MERCHANDISE
(S&H not included)

PICTURE

Great Grand Master Song Ki Kim
(Frame not included)

WALL FLAG

Official WDU Wall Flag
(36”7 x 48”)

PATCH

Official WDU Patch - 4”
(Minimum order of 10)

PIN

Official WDU Lapel Pin
(Minimum order of 10)

World Dang Soo Do Union — USA
Attn: Brooks Matsuda

6630 Flamingo Way

Sacramento, California 95828
Phone: (916) 476-1612

Email: Brooks5dan@comcast.net
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$30.00

$50.00

$5.00

$3.00



